
http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/


©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 2

Table Of Contents

History - People Page 3
1000 Readers Page 4
History - People/Geography       Page 5
History Videos - People Page 12
Videos Page 13
Videos/Posters Page 16
Index Page 17
Order Info Page 18

www.teachersmarketplace.com

click on subject to move to page

http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/


©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 3

Carole Marsh
Teaching black heritage is easy to do with the proper teaching tools!  This series equips you
with materials such as an easy to use mini reference of some of the most important histori-
cal events, biographies that show students that success is not uncommon or impossible,
questions for discussion, informative teacher resource guide with effective and fun ways to
help you teach African American Heritage in 20 class days, activities that assess comprehen-
sion while incorporating fun and more!  This all new series makes Black Heritage Studies fun
and interactive while bringing your students up to speed on the awesome achievements of
African Americans throughout history and today!
BJPTRI-GP Black Trivia: The African American Experience PB $  7.95
BJHTRI-GP Black Trivia: The African American Experience HC $29.95
BJPBES-GP Best of Black Biographies PB $  7.95
BJHBES-GP Best of Black Biographies HC $29.95
BJPCOLPUR-GP Color Purple & All That Jazz PB $  7.95
BJHCOLPUR-GP Color Purple & All That Jazz HC $29.95
BJPQUI-GP Let’s Quilt Our African American Heritage PB $  7.95
BJHQUI-GP Let’s Quilt Our African American Heritage HC $29.95
BJPKIT-GP The Kitchen House PB $  7.95
BJHKIT-GP The Kitchen House HC $29.95
BJPOUT-GP “Out of the Mouths of Slaves” PB $  7.95
BJHOUT-GP “Out of the Mouths of Slaves” HC $29.95
BJPBUS-GP Black Business PB $  7.95
BJHBUS-GP Black Business HC $29.95
BJPBIG-GP Big Book of African American Activities $  9.95
BJPGAM-GP Black Heritage Gamebook PB $  7.95
BJCCOL-GP Our Black Heritage Coloring Book PB $  3.95
BJPCEL-GP Celebrating Black Heritage PB $  5.95

Black Jazz,
Pizzazz &

Razzmatazz

African AmericansAfrican AmericansAfrican AmericansAfrican AmericansAfrican Americans
YYYYYou Need to Knoou Need to Knoou Need to Knoou Need to Knoou Need to Knowwwww

Discover some of the
nation’s most important
African Americans who have
roots in Michigan.  60 pages.
011MHMPaperback
$9.95

Black American Series
A widely acclaimed and continuing series of profusely illustrated biographies of accomplished
African Americans; meticulously researched and written in a direct entertaining style.  The
books are full indexed and printed in quality paperback format.  Fascinating reading for all
ages!  $4.95 each.

7802HH Henry Aaron
7934HH Alvin Ailey
5745HH Mohammad Ali
5583HH Louis Armstrong
7810HH Arthur Ashe
7918HH Crispus Attucks
5648HH James Baldwin
7764HH Count Basie
5907HH James Beckwourth
7721HH Harry Belafonte
7837HH Mary McLeod
Bethune
8949HH George W. Carver
790XHH Ray Charles
7896HH Robert Church
5931HH Nat King Cole
5966HH Bill Cosby
773XHH Frederick Douglass
5885HH W.E.B. Du Bois
7845HH Paul L. Dunbar

7756HH Katherine Dunham
5869HH Duke Ellington
594XHH Medgar Evers
5532HH Ella Fitzgerald
8957HH Marcus Garvey
563XHH Althea Gibson
7780HH Dizzy Gillespie
5567HH Matthew Henson
5605HH Chester Himes
5613HH Billie Holiday
5729HH Lena Horne
5915HH Langston Hughes
7829HH Zora N. Hurston
8930HH Mahalia Jackson
5575HH Scott Joplin
5982HH Barbara Jordan
7926HH B.B. King
5737HH Martin L. King, Jr.
5702HH Joe Louis

8965HH Malcolm X
5842HH Thurgood Marshall
5877HH Willie Mays
7799HH Elijah Muhammad
5672HH Jesse Owens
5958HH Gordon Parks
5664HH Sidney Poitier
7772HH A. Philip Randolph
5524HH Paul Robeson
5559HH Jackie Robinson
5655HH Wilma Rudolph
5591HH Sojourner Truth
5896HH Nat Turner
7861HH Sarah Vaughn
5974HH Madam C. J. Walker
5990HH Booker T. Washing-
ton
7853HH Ida B. Wells
7969HH Oprah Winfrey
5621HH Richard Wright

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 4

Carole Marsh, Age Level 7-12
Don’t just depend on the school textbook to teach students about important

people in history!  This series is a fresh, exciting alternative.  It combines comprehen-
sive content with a student-friendly format and skill-building approach.  This unique,
NEW series is an effective resource for combining social studies content while building
reading skills and comprehension.

Each reader is designed with student success in mind!  Each provides an over-
view of a person’s life, touching on childhood, education, family, obstacles, and key
accomplishments.  The clear, readable style captures and maintains student interest.
Short segments (making these suitable for even short attention spans) are divided by
reinforcement activities.  The results will be that your students learn and comprehend
even more!

A brand-new CONNECTION SECTION found at the end of each Reader gives your
students the opportunity to learn even more about the important person in history
they are studying!  Great for “No Child Left Behind” improvements - these books really
help!

Each individual title - $2.95, Reader Six Packs - 6 copies of one title - $17.70,
Reader 30 Packs - 30 copies of one title - $88.50, Ultimate Reader Pack - One copy of
each title (158) - $466.10, Reader Packs by Category available too!

Sets include:

African Americans * Artists * Astronauts * Athletes * Aviators * Business Leaders *
Civil Rights * Civil War * Colonists * Diplomas * Educators * Entertainers * Environ-
mentalists * Explorers * Folklore * Founding Fathers * Government Leaders * Hispanic
Americans * Humanitarians * Inventors * Native Americans * Patriots * Pioneers *
Presidents * Religious Leaders * Revolutionary War * Scientists * War of 1812 * World
War II * Women * Writers

1000 Readers
History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 5

RE074 James Groppi:
RE075 Patrick Henry:
RE076 John H. Johnson:
RE077 Aldo Leopold:
RE078 George C. Marshall:
RE079 George Mason:
RE080 Robert R. McCormick:
RE081 Rene Menard:
RE082 Jean Nicolet:
RE083 Old Abe:
RE084 Vel Phillips:
RE085 Lewis F. Powell, Jr.:
RE086 Ronald Reagan:
RE087 Jean B. Pointe du Sable:
RE088 Orson Welles:
RE089 George Wythe:
RE090 Captain John Smith:
RE091 Wright Bros:
RE092 F.D. Roosevelt:
RE093 Thomas Edison:
RE094 Tecumseh:
RE095 John Glenn:
RE096 Neil Armstrong:
RE097 Cesar Chevez:
RE098 Francisco de Coronado:
RE099 Sam Houston:
RE100 D.D. Eisenhower:
RE101 Frederick Douglass:
RE102 Hernando deSoto:
RE103 Alvar Nunez Cabeza da Vaca
RE104 Lewis & Clark:
RE105 Louisiana Purchase:
RE106 Father Junipero Serra:
RE107 Jimmy Carter:
RE108 Diego Rivera:
RE109 Ellen Ochoa:
RE110 John F. Kennedy:
RE111 Albert Einstein:
RE112 Benjamin Bennaker:
RE113 Antonia C. Novello:
RE114 Charles Lindbergh:
RE115 Amelia Earhart:
RE116 Roberto Clemente:
RE117 Sacagawea:
RE118 Clara Barton:
RE119 Alexander G. Bell:
RE120 Sorjourner Truth:
RE121 Harriet Beecher Stowe:
RE122 John Adams:
RE123 William Penn:
RE124 Gen Colin Powell:
RE125 Andrew Jackson:
RE126 Roger Williams:
RE127 Theodore Roosevelt:
RE128 Sequoyah:
RE129 King George III
RE130 Henry Ford
RE131 Jefferson Davis:
RE132 Samual Adams:
RE133 Lords of Baltimore:
RE134 Thomas Paine
RE135 Anne Hutchinson
RE136 Phyllis Wheatley:
RE137 Abigail Adams
RE138 Ferdinand Magellan:
RE139 Marie Curie:
RE140 Molly Pitcher
RE141 Marco Polo
RE142 Jonas Salk
RE143 Sitting Bull:
RE144 Henry Hudson
RE145 John C. Fremont
RE146 Geronimo:

RE001 George Washington:
RE002 Johnny Appleseed:
RE003 Jane Addams:
RE004 Susan B. Anthony:
RE005 Abraham Lincoln:
RE006 Benjamin Franklin:
RE007 Thomas Jefferson:
RE008 Martin L. King, Jr:
RE009 Helen Keller:
RE010 Booker T. Washington:
RE011 Harriet Tubman:
RE012 Paul Revere:
RE013 James Monroe:
RE014 Juan Ponce De Leon:
RE015 Casmir Pulaski:
RE016 Laura Ingalls Wilder:
RE017 Black Hawk:
RE018 George Washington Carver:
RE019 Davy Crockett:
RE020 Ulysses S. Grant:
RE021 T. “Stonewall” Jackson:
RE022 Thurgood Marshall:
RE023 James Madison:
RE024 Robert E. Lee:
RE025 Louis Joliet:
RE026 C. Columbus:
RE027 Walt Disney:
RE028 Rosa Parks:
RE029 Chief Powhatan, etc:
RE030 The Ringling Brothers:
RE031 Betsy Ross:
RE032 Carl Sandburg:
RE033 J.E.B. Stuart:
RE034 Frank Lloyd Wright:
RE035 Harold Washington:
RE036 John Rolfe:
RE037 Pocahontas:
RE038 Georgia O’Keefe:
RE039 John Muir:
RE040 Richard Daly:
RE041 Ernest Hemingway:
RE042 Harry Houdini:
RE043 Dr. Mae Jemison:
RE044 Golda Meir:
RE045 Father Jacques Marquette:
RE046 John Cabot:
RE047 Louis Armstrong:
RE048 John Deere:
RE049 “Wild Bill” Hickok:
RE050 King James, I:
RE051 Maquis de Lafayette:
RE052 Robert M. La Folette:
RE053 Robert de La Salle:
RE054 John Paul Jones:
RE055 John Brown:
RE056 S. de Champlain:
RE057 Louis & Cordelia Harvey:
RE058 Chris Newport:
RE059 Nicholas Perrot:
RE060 Jackie Robinson:
RE061 Nat Turner:
RE062 Maggie Lena Walker:
RE063 L. Douglas Wilder:
RE064 William Wrigley, Jr:
RE065 Woodrow Wilson:
RE066 Father Claude Allouez:
RE067 Arthur Ashe:
RE068 Gwen Brooks:
RE069 Harry Flood Byrd:
RE070 Medard Groseilliers:
RE071 Jacques Cartier:
RE072 Carrie Chapman Catt:
RE073 Ada Deer:

RE147 Crazy Horse:
RE148 Ben Nighthorse Campbell
RE149 Condoleezza Rice:
RE150 Carol Moseley Braun:
RE151 Charles W. Dryden
RE152 Racheal Carson:
RE153 Charles Kettering:
RE154 Garrett Morgan:
RE155 Granville Woods:
RE156 Charles Drew:

The following titles are newly added
and are not in sets yet, unless the title
is italicized.

RE157 Barbara Jordan
RE158 Nelson Mandela
RE159 Juliette Gordon Lowe
RE160 Sally Ride
RE161 Chief Joseph
RE162 Sandra Day O’Connor
RE163 Eleanor Roosevelt
RE164 Mary McLeod Bethune
RE165 Vasco Nurlez de Balboa
RE166 Paul Alvares Cabral
RE167 John D Rockefeller, Sr
RE168 William Jefferson Clinton
RE169 Hillary Rodham Clinton
RE170 Tomochichi
RE171 Mary Musgrove Bosomworth
RE172 James Oglethorpe
RE173 Gerald Ford
RE174 John Hancock
RE175 Rutherford B. Hayes
RE176 J.P. Morgan, Sr
RE177 Benedict Arnold
RE178 William McKinley
RE179 Harry Truman
RE180 Joseph McCarthy
RE181 Alexander Hamilton
RE182 Eli Whitney
RE183 Elizabeth Cady Stanton
RE184 Annie Oakley
RE185 Langston Hughes
RE186 Babe Ruth
RE187 Lyndon B, Johnson
RE188 Robert F. Kennedy
RE189 Herbert Hoover
RE190 Buffalo Soldiers
RE191 Paul Bunyan
RE192 Marx Brothers
RE193 John Henry
RE194 Richard Nixon
RE195 John Edwards:
RE196 Dick Cheney:
RE197 George W. Bush
RE198 Duke Ellington
RE199 Margaret Mitchell
RE200 Jesse Owens

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 6

Native Americans
Contains 12 Titles: Ada Deer -
Ben Nighthorse Campbell -
Black Hawk - Chief Powhatan -
Crazy Horse - Geronimo -
Pocahontas - Sacagawea - Sam
Houston - Sequoyah - Sitting
Bull - Tecumseh
GP-NTVAMRCN $35.40

Writers
Contains: Abigail Adams - Albert
Einstein - Alvar Nunez Cabeza
de Vaca - Amelia Earhart -
Benjamin Banneker - Carl
Sandburg - Carrie Chapman
Catt - Charles Lindbergh -
Condoleezza Rice - Ellen Ochoa
-Ernest Hemingway - Father Junipero Serra - Frederick
Douglass - George Mason - Gwendolyn Brooks - Harriet
Beecher Stowe - James Madison - Jimmy Carter - John F.
Kennedy - John Harold Johnson - Laura Ingalls Wilder -
Marco Polo - Lewis & Clark - Orson Welles - Phyllis
Wheatley - Rachel Carson - Roger Williams - Sam Adams -
Sequoyah - Sorjourner Truth - Theodore Roosevelt -
Thomas Jefferson -  - Tom Paine - William Penn - Robert R.
McCormick
GP-WRTRS 35 Titles $103.25

Entertainers
Contains 6 Titles: Walt Disney -
The Ringling Brothers - Harry
Houdini - Louis Armstrong -
Ronald Reagan - Orson Welles
GP-ENTRNRS           $17.70

Civil War
Contains: Abraham Lincoln -
Clara Barton - Frederick
Douglass - Harriet Beecher
Stowe - Harriet Tubman - J.E.B.
Stuart - Jefferson Davis - John
Brown - Louis & Cardelia Harvey
- Old Abe - Robert E. Lee -
Sorjourner Truth - Thomas “Stonewall” Jackson - Ulysses S.
Grant - “Wild Bill” Hickok
GP-CVLWR 15 Titles $44.25

Revolutionary War
Contains: Abigail Adams -
Andrew Jackson - Benjamin
Banneker - Benjamin Franklin -
Betsy Ross - Casmir Pulaski -
George Mason - George Wash-
ington - George Wythe - James
Madison - James Monroe - John

Adams - John Paul Jones - King George III - Marquis de
Lafayette - Molly Pitcher - Patrick Henry - Paul Revere -
Phyllis Wheatley - Samual Adams - Thomas Jefferson -
Thomas Paine
GP-REVWAR 22 Titles $64.90

Presidents
Contains: Abraham Lincoln -
Andrew Jackson - Dwight D.
Eisenhower - Franklin D.
Roosevelt - George Washington
- James Madison - James
Monroe - Jimmy Carter - James
Adams - John F. Kennedy - Ronald Reagan - Theodore
Roosevelt - Thomas Jefferson - Ulysses S. Grant - Woodrow
Wilson
GP-PRES 15 Titles $44.25

Astronauts
Contains 4 Titles: Dr. Mae
Jamison - Ellen Ochoa - John
Glenn - Neil Armstrong
GP-ASTRO $11.80

Environmentalists
Contains 11 Titles: Albert
Einstein - Aldo Leopold -
Charles Lindbergh - George
Washington Carver - John Muir
- Johnny Appleseed -
Meriweather Lewis and William
Clark - Rachel Carson -
Sacagawea - Sitting Bull -
Theodore Roosevelt
GP -ENVRON $32.45

Founding Fathers
Contains: Anne Hutchinson -
Benjamin Franklin - George
Mason - George Washington -
George Wythe - James Madison
- James Monroe - Jean Baptiste
Point du Sable - John Adams -
Lords of Baltimore - Patrick
Henry - Roger Williams - Sam Houston - Samual Adams -
Thomas Jefferson - Thomas Paine - William Penn
GP-FNFTHRS 17 Titles $50.15

Artists
Contains 12 Titles: Albert
Einstein - Alexander Graham
Bell - Ben Nighthorse Campbell
- Condoleezza Rice - Diego
Rivera - Ellen Ochoa -Ernest
Hemingway - Frank Lloyd Wright
- Georgia O’Keefe - Sacagawea
- Sitting Bull - Walt Disney
GP-ARTS $35.40

Patriots
Contains 14 Titles: Abigail
Adams - Betsy Ross - Clara
Barton - General Colin Powell -
Jimmy Carter - John Adams -
John Paul Jones -  Meriweather
Lewis and William Clark - Molly
Pitcher - Patrick Henry - Paul
Revere - Samual Adams -
Theodore Roosevelt - Thomas Paine
GP-PATS 14 Titles $41.30

Aviators
Contains 6 Titles: Alexander
Graham Bell - Amelia Earhart -
Charles Lindbergh - John Glenn -
Neil Armstrong - Wright Brothers
GP-AVTORS $17.70

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 7

Women
Contains: Abigail Adams - Ada
Deer - Amelia Earhart - Anne
Hutchinson - Antonia Novello -
Betsy Ross - Carol Mosely Braun
- Carrie Chapman Catt - Clara
Barton - Condoleezza Rice - Dr.
Mae Jamison - Eleanor Roosevelt
- Ellen Ochoa - Georgia O’Keefe - Golda Meir - Gwendolyn
Brooks - Harriet Beecher Stowe - Harriet Tubman - Helen
Keller - Jane Addams - Laura Ingalls Wilder - Maggie Lena
Walker - Marie Curie - Molly Pitcher - Phyllis Wheatley -
Pocahontas - Rachel Carson - Rosa Parks - Sacagawea -
Sandra Day O’Connor - Sorjourner Truth - Susan B. Anthony
- Vel Phillips
GP-WOMEN 33 Titles $97.35

Inventors
Contains 14 Titles : Albert
Einstein - Alexander Graham Bell
- Benjamin Banneker - Benjamin
Franklin - Charles Drew -
Charles Kittering - Charles
Lindbergh - Garret Morgan -
Granville Woods - Henry Ford -
John Deere - Marie Curie -
Sacagawea - Thomas Edison
GP-INVTRS $41.30

African Americans
Contains: Arthur Ashe - Ben-
jamin Banneker - Booker T.
Washington - Carol Mosely Braun
- Charles Drew - Condoleezza
Rice - Dr. Mae Jamison -
Frederick Douglass - Garrett
Morgan - George Washington
Carver - General Colin Powell - Granville Woods - Gwendolyn
Brooks - Harold Washington - Harriet Tubman - Jackie
Robinson - Jean Baptiste Pointe du Sable - John Harold
Johnson - L. Douglas Wilder - Louis Armstrong - Maggie Lena
Walker - Martin Luther King, Jr. - Nat Turner - Phyllis
Wheatley - Rosa Parks - Sorjourner Truth - Thurgood
Marshall - Vel Phillips
GP-AFRAME 27 Titles $79.65

Explorers!
Contains: Albert Einstein - Alvar
Nunez Cabeza da Vaca - Amelia
Earhart - Anne Hutchinson -
Christopher Columbus - Christo-
pher Newport - Ellen Ochoa -
Father Claude Allouez - Father
Jacques Marquette - Father

Junipero Serra - Ferdinand Magellan - Francisco de Coronado
- Henry Hudson - Hernando de Soto - Jacques Cartier - Jean
Nicolet - John Cabot - John C. Fremont - Juan Ponce de Leon
- Louis Jolliet - Louisana Purchase - Marco Polo - Medard
Groseillieres - Meriweather Lewis and William Clark - Nicolas
Perrot - Rene Menard - Robert de La Salle - Roger Williams -
Sacagawea - Samual D. Champlain - Theodroe Roosevelt
SP-REEXP-GP 31 Titles $91.45

Folklore
Contains 7 Titles: Betsy Ross -
Davy Crockett - Harriet Beecher
Stowe - Johnny APleseed - Old
Abe - Paul Revere - Sacagawea
GP-ATHLTS $20.65

Civil Rights
Contains 40 Titles: Abigail Adams -
Amelia Earhart - Anne Hutchinson-
Arther Ashe - Benjamin Banneker -
Carol Mosely Braun - Carrie
Chapman Catt - Casmir Pulaski -
Ceser Chevez - Clara Barton -
Frederick Douglas - Helen Keller -
General Colin Powell - Geronimo - Harriet Beecher Stowe -
Harriet Tubman - Jackie Robinson - James GroPi - Jane
Addams - Jimmy Carter - John Brown - John F. Kennedy - L.
Douglas Wilder - Lewis F. Powell, Jr. - Martin Luther King, Jr. -
Molly Pitcher - Nat Turner - Roberto Clemente - Roger
Williams - Rosa Parks - Samual Adams - Sequoyah - Sitting
Bull - Sojourner Truth - Susan B. Anthony - Theodroe
Roosevelt - Thomas Paine - Thurgood Marshall - Vel Phillips -
William Penn
GP-CVLRGHTS 40 Titles $118.00

Business Leaders
Contains 17 Titles: Alexander
Graham Bell - Amelia Earhart -
Benjamin Franklin - Dick Cheney -
Franklin Lloyd Wright - Harry Byrd
- Henry Ford - Jean Baptitse Sable
- John Deere - Johnson Ebony -
Maggie Lena Walker - Paul Revere

- Robert McCormick - Roger Williams - Thomas Edison -
William Wrigley - Wright Brothers
GP-BUSLEAD 17 Titles $50.15

Colonists
Contains 18 Titles: Andrew Jackson
- Anne Hutchinson - Benjamin
Banneker - Captain John Smith -
Casmir Pulaski - Chief Powhatan -
Father Junipero Serra - John Adams
- John Rolfe - King George III -
King James I - Lords of Baltimore -
Molly Pticher - Phyllis Wheatley -
Pocohantas - Roger Williams -
Samual Adams - Thomas Paine - William Penn
GP-CLNSTS 18 Titles $53.10

Pioneers
Contains: Alexander Graham
Bell - Amelia Earhart - Anne
Hutchinson - Davy Crockett -
Ellen Ochoa - Father Junipero
Serra - Henry Hudson -  Jean
Baptiste Point du Sable - John
C. Fremont - Laura Ingalls
Wilder - Marco Polo - Marie Curie - Meriweather Lewis and
Willam Clark - Roger Willams - Sacagawea - Theodore
Roosevelt - “Wild Bill” Hickok
GP-PION 17 Titles $50.15

Diplomats
Contains 15 Titles: Carol Mosely
Braun - Clara Barton -
Condoleezza Rice - General Colin
Powell - Golda Muir - Jimmy Carter
- John Adams - Marquis de
Lafayette - Meriweather Lewis and
William Clark - Roger Williams -
Sacagawea - Sequoyah - Theodore

Roosevelt - Thomas Jefferson - Thomas Paine
GP-DPLMTS 15 titles $44.25

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 8

Religious Leaders
Contains 11 Titles: Anne
Hutchinson - Father Claude Allouz
- Father Jacques Marquette -
Father Junipero Serra - James
GroPi - Martin Luthor King Jr -
Rene Menard - Roger Williams -
Sitting Bull - Sorjourner Truth -
William Penn
GP-RLGLDRS $32.45

Humanitarians
Contains 17 Titles: Ada Deer -
Albert Einstein - Alexander
Graham Bell - Antonia Novello -
Booker T. Washington - Clara
Barton - Dr. Mae Jemison -
Frederick Douglass - George
Marshall - Harriet Beecher Stowe
- Helen Keller - Jane Adams -
Jimmy Carter - Governor Lewis
and Cordelia Harvey - Molly Pitcher - Roberto Clemente -
Theodore Roosevelt
GP-HMNTRNS 17 Titles $50.15

Hispanic Americans
Contains 9 Titles: Alvar Nunez
Cabeza de Vaca - Antonia Novello -
Cesar Chevez - Diego Rivera -
Ellen Ochoa - Father Junipero Serra
- Ferdinand Magellan - Hernando
de Soto - Roberto Clemente
GP-HSPNCAM $26.55

Government Leaders
Contains 37 Titles: Ada Deer -
Andrew Jackson - Antonia Novello
- Ben Nighthorse Campbell -
Captain John Smith - Carol Mosely
Braun - Clara Barton -
Condoleezza Rice - Davy Crockett
- Dick Cheney - General Colin Powell - George Marshall -
George Wythe - Golda Meir - Harold Washington - Harry Byrd
- Jefferson Davis - Jimmy Carter - John Adams - John
Edwards - John F. Kennedy - King George III - King James I -
L. Douglas Wilder - Lords of Baltimore - Lousiana Purchase -
Meriweather Lewis and William Clark - Patrick Henry -
Richard Daley - Robert M. la Folette - Roger Williams - Sam
Houston - Samual Adams - Theodore Roosevelt - Thomas
Paine - Vel Philips - William Penn
GP-GVLDRS 37 Titles $109.15

Educators
Contains 28 Titles: Albert Einstein -
Aldo Leopold - Alexander Graham
Bell - Amelia Earhart - Antonia
Novello - Booker T. Washington -
Carrie Chapman Catt - Clara
Barton - Condoleezza Rice - Dr. Mae
Jemison - Father Junipero Serra -

Frederick Douglass - General Colin Powell - George Washing-
ton Carver - Gwendolyn Brooks - Harriet Beecher Stowe -
John Adams - Laura Ingalls Wilder - Governor Lewis &
Cordelia Harvey - Marie Curie - Rene Menard - Roger
Williams - Sacagawea - Sequoyah - Sorjourner Truth -
Thomas Paine - William Penn
GP-EDCTRS 28 Titles $82.60

Scientists
Contains 15 Titles: Albert Einstein -
Aldo Leopold - Alexander Graham
Bell - Amelia Earhart - Antonia
Novello - Benjamin Banneker -
Charles Drew - Charles Lindbergh -
Ellen Ochor - George Washington
Carver - Jonas Salk - Marie Curie -

Meritweather Lewis and William Clark - Rachel Carson -
Thomas Edison
GP-SCTSTS 15 Titles $44.25

War of 1812
Contains 3 Titles: Black Hawk -
Sam Houston - Tecumseh
GP-WAR1812 $8.85

World War II
Contains 7 Titles: Amelia Earhart -
Charles Lindbergh - Dwight D.
Eisenhower - Franklin D.
Roosevelt - George Marshall -
John F. Kennedy - Lewis Powell, Jr
GP-WWII $20.65

Athletes
Contains 7 Titles: Arthur Ashe -
Ben Nighthorse Campbell -
Condoleezza Rice - General Colin
Powell - Jackie Robinson - Roberto
Clemente - Theodore Roosevelt
GP-ATHLTS $20.65

COUNTRIES OF THE WORLD POSTERS
Ten full-color posters depicting a feel for the area
where it is located on the globe.  Some art, facts
and young people in typical clothing show some-
thing of the country.  Set includes: Australia -
China - Japan - Kenya - United Kingdom - India -
Canada - Israel - Russia - Mexico.  Ten 17"x32"
posters, copyright 2000.  Picture Frames are avail-
able in black only.
CCPOST057-DXR Poster Series $49.95
CCPOST057L-DXR Posters, Laminated $59.95
CCPOST057F-DXR Posters, Framed $549.00

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 9

AMENDING THE CONSTITUTION
With enormous foresight, the founding fathers designed the
amendment process to keep the Constitution relevant to a
changing society while ensuring that the federal government
could not change the country’s blueprint without the broad
support of the states. This program is an indispensable tool
for helping students to understand this vital process and to
see its importance in their own lives. Correlated with national
standards, it defines what an amendment is, explains why
amendments have been needed down through the centuries,
and describes the process for proposing and ratifying an
amendment.  Amendments used as illustrations of the
process of changing the Constitution have been carefully
selected for their interest value to today’s students. They
include the Bill of Rights; the 15th Amendment, which
guarantees voting rights for people of all races; the 19th
(women’s suffrage) Amendment; the 18th and 21st (prohibi-
tion) Amendments; the 25th Amendment, which clarifies who
leads the country if the president dies or resigns; the 26th
Amendment, which lowered the voting age to 18; and the
Equal Rights Amendment, which expired without ratification.
The 27th (Congressional pay raise) Amendment, which was
adopted more than 200 years after it was proposed, is also
spotlighted. A Cambridge Educational Production. One 18-
minute video and teacher’s guide. © 2002.
 BVL29906 VHS $79.95 DVD-R $79.95

NEW!  AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY
A JOURNEY OF LIBERATION, SECOND EDITION

Dr. Molefi Kete Asante
Grades 8-Adult
Personal History, Personal Culture, A Personal Journey in
African-American History.
Written in authentic voice by African American scholars, the historical
and geographical content cultivates true understanding and positive
thinking about survival, courage, triumph, and spirit.
Develops a profound, personal understanding and perception of the
rich, compelling story of African American people through an embedded
network of fully integrated critical thinking.
The accessible, readable text is interwoven with organizing text
features and thorough skill development such as Before, During, and
After Reading, Vocabulary, Comprehension, Timelines, Global Connec-
tions via the Internet, Multiple Perspectives, Center Your Writing,
Cultural Connections, and much more. Copyright 2001.
An Integrated Thematic Framework Centers Thinking
6601-6PP Student Text $58.00
6602-4PP Teacher Guide $14.00
6603-2PP Workbook $7.80

Paperback
501842US      $7.95
7 3/4 x 10 3/4,
24 pages,
8 sticker pages

Paperback
504507US $5.95
Library Edition
865305US $13.95
4 1/2 x 7 1/2,
64 pages

African American
Cultural Themes:

Spirituality
Resilience
Humanism

Communalism
Orality/Verbal

Expressiveness
Realness

Personal Style
and Uniqueness
Emotional Vitality

Musicality/Rhythm

Content
Themes:

Cultural Principles
Agency & Centeredness

Influence of Time and Change
on People’s Lives

Impact of Geography and
Geology

Effects of Power and Politics
Economics

Science and Technology
Citizenship
Pan African
World View

NCSS Themes:
Global Connections

Culture
Individual Development

and Identity
Individuals, Groups

and Institutions
Time, Continuity,

Change
People, Places, Environment
Power, Authority Governance

Production,
Distribution,
Consumption

Science, Technology,
Development

Civic Ideals and Practices

Flag Spotters Guides
Ages: 6 years and up

Ideal field guides for children and adults

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 10

WORLD CULTURES AFRICA
Ancient Kingdoms to Africa’s

Place in the Modern Era
The remarkable diversity of Africa is
explored in this easy-to-read and
understandable text.  From grand
empires to the slave trade and imperial-
ism, to independence and current
issues, the histories and cultures of
Africa’s peoples are made accessible to
all students.  Contents: 1. The Land, 2.
Climate, Environment, and Resources, 3.
Ancient Kingdoms ofNortheast Africa, 4. Empires built of Gold and Salt, 5. Central and East
Africa, 6. Empires of Southern Africa, 7. The People, 8. Traditional
Ways of Life, 9. Europeans Arrive in Africa, 10. The Slave Trade, 11.
Africa Falls to Europe’s Conquests, 12. Africans Fight for and Win
Independence, 13. Changes Since Independence, 14. The Cities of
Africa, 15. Politics of Africa, 16. Africa’s Economy, 17. Meeting
Challenges Through Unity, 18. The Arts, 19. Africa in the World.
6038-7PP Student Text $14.32

10+ copies $12.99
6039-5PP Teacher’s Guide $14.32

10+ copies $12.99

KENYA: THE FINAL FRONTIER
Kenya: The Final Frontier is an active learning resource that focuses
on the lives of Maasai herders in Kenya.  It allows users to explore
global issues about land use, economic and human development, and
environmental degradation, particularly from the prospective of how
they influence the traditional Maasai way of life.  Includes a Lifestyle
activity, in which users examine photographs to answwer questions
about the Maasai lifestyle.
One Windows CD-ROM, copyright 1999
10083GEA $89.95

MULTICULTURAL WOMEN OF SCIENCE
Three Centuries of Contributions

Leonard Bernstein, Linda Zierdt-Warshaw, Alan Winkler, Grades 5-12
♦ Once held back because she was a woman, Barbara McClintock
persevered to discover the “jumping” genes that make today’s
advanced genetic research possible.
♦ Forbidden to practice medicine during WWII because of her Jewish
heritage, Ruth Levi-Montalcini went on to discover the substance that
triggers the growth of cancer cells.
Describing the work of 37 women scientists from a cross section of
places, times and cultures, this book documents the major impact
minority woman have had on all our scientific fields.
6702-0PP Student Text $25.50

10+ copies $23.99
6727-6PP Teacher’s Guide $7.99

AFRICAN AND AFRICAN AMERICAN
WOMEN OF SCIENCE

Career Visions for Young Women
Leonard Bernstein, Linda Zierdt-Warshaw, Alan Winkler, Grades 5-12
♦ The daughter of fugitive slaves, Caroline Still Anderson was the
youngest and first African American to graduate from Oberlin College,
and went on to become a physician and teacher.
♦ Dorothy Lavinia Brown overcame life in a orphanage to become the
first female African American surgeon in the South, as well as the first
woman to serve in the Tennessee legislature.
Designed as a supplement to every junior high and middle school
science program, this book explores the work of 15 women from such
diverse areas as Medicine, Physics, Biology, Engineering, Chemistry,
and Environmental Science. Copyright 1998.
6704-7PP Student Text $21.99

10+ copies $19.79
6729-2PP Teacher’s Guide $7.99

TEN GREAT AFRICAN AMERICAN MEN OF SCIENCE
With Hands-On Activities

Dr. Clifford Watson
Reading Level: 3-4, Grade level 7-12
A Renowned educator presents Ten Great African American Men of Science as a valuable tool for
teaching science as well as pride, self-confidence, and self-esteem to African American students.
Biographies illustrate the achievements of Banneker, Carver, Drew, Gourding, Just, Morgan, Poussant,
Lillieux, Williams, and Wright.
67004PP Student Book $19.99 10+ copies $16.99
67012PP Teacher’s Guide $3.00

History - People



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 11

NEW!  USING GEOGRAPHY SERIES
Reading Level: 4-5, For Grades 6-Adult
The Using Geography series helps students understand that geogra-
phy is much more than where.  Using political and physical maps and
such special-purpose maps as population, climate, resources, and
more, each lesson teaches students how geography influences a
region’s history, economy, and culture.  Features: Easy to manage two-
page lessons, Direct application of critical geography and map skills,
National geography standards and content vocabulary in every lesson,
The perfect supplements for the Peoples Wold Cultures series, or any
course in World History or World Cultures.

AFRICA CONTENTS: 1. Africa in the World, 2.
Physical Features of Africa, 3. The Regions of
Africa, 4. Africa’s Climates, 5. North Africa, 6.
West Africa, 7. Central Africa, 8. East Africa,
9. Southern Africa, 10. Africa’s Population, 11.
The Slave Trade, 12. The Age of Imperialism in
Africa, 13. Africa at Independence, 14.
Africa’s Economy.
Using Geography Africa
6082-4PPStudent Text $7.99
10+ copies $6.99
6083-2PPAnswer Key $1.00

POSTCARDS FROM...
20 Countries Worth Writing Home About!

Reading Level: 2-4, for grades 2-4
A child’s postcards written to friends and family at home provide information-
packed reports of around-the-world adventure in 20 major nations.  Full color
photos on every spread, accompanied by factual observations, give young-
sters a child’s presepctive of other countries.  32 pages.
4231-7SV Australia $6.95
4234-1SV Brazil $6.95
4235-XSV Canada $6.95
4228-7SV China $6.95
6200-8SV Egypt $6.95
4225-2SV France $6.95
4229-5SV Germany $6.95
4226-0SV Great Britain $6.95
6222-9SV India $6.95
6217-2SV Ireland $6.95
6218-0SV Israel $6.95
6223-7SV Italy $6.95
4232-5SV Japan $6.95
6219-9SV Kenya $6.95
4233-3SV Mexico $6.95
4227-9SV Russia $6.95
4236-8SV South Africa $6.95
4230-9SV Spain $6.95
6220-2SV United States $6.95
6221-0SV Vietnam $6.95

LANDS OF THE WORLD
Reading Level 3-4, Grades 4-8
Send your students around the world
as they discover fascinating facts
about many exotic places.  Bonus
activities give opportunities for
research and writing.
REM130 Book $6.95

Martin Luther King, Jr.: Portrait of an American
This portrait shows Dr. King’s background and education, the
practical and spiritual sources of his dream, the intellectual and
moral roots of his power, and the historical and political forces that
enabled him to articulate the needs of blacks and of all Americans.
(28 minutes).
1690FMG MLK VHS $69.95

Martin Luther King, Jr.
Martin Luther King, Jr., and ordained minister and galvanizing
orator, fought for freedom, justice and equality.  He epitomized the
principles of nonviolence espoused by Gandhi, and promulgated
racial and religious brotherhood through the Southern Christian
Leadership Conference, a civil rights organization he founded and
headed.  The world recognized this extraordinary  man by
awarding him the Nobel Peace Prize in 1964.  (27 minutes).
1745FMG MLK2 VHS $69.95

Great Black Women
African-American women have two strikes against them - their
color and their gender.  Hosted by Tanya Hart, this program looks
at the women who succeeded, asking what drove them to
challenge the prejudices against them, what enabled them to
succeed and to make significant contributions in politics, entertain-
ment, civil rights, business, public service, music, and sports.
Among those featured are Coretta Scott King, Lena Horne, Shirley
Chisholm, Tina Turner, and Oprah Winfrey, as well as Marva
Collins, Whoopi Goldberg, Patti LaBelle, and “Mother Hale.”  (52
minutes).
2308FMG Gr Black Women VHS $69.95

Malcolm X
In the spring of 1965, Malcolm X was murdered.  This program
explores the evolution of Malcolm X’s philosophy and the outside
forces that helped to shape his beliefs.  Though he began by
promoting race separation, Malcolm X came to believe in the
possibility of brotherhood throughout the human race.  From the
murder of his father, a Baptist minister, through his street hustler
days in Harlem, to his pilgrimage to Mecca, and finally to his death,
this biography explains how Malcolm X undertook the struggle for
black equality.  (15 minutes).
1751FMG Malcolm X VHS $39.95

History - People/Geography



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 12

History Videos - People

RACE ON TRIAL
Does the American justice system treat people differently
based on their race? In this ABC News program, correspon-
dent Michel Martin reports on the startlingly disparate
outcomes of two almost-identical drug-related cases tried
one after another in a Boston court. In one case, the judge
sentenced an African-American defendant with no prior
record to prison time on the insistence of the prosecution. In
the other case, the prosecution asked for a sentence of drug
rehabilitation as opposed to prison time for a white defendant
with prior convictions. This provocative program offers a
timely assessment of an unfortunately recurring problem in
American courtrooms. (23 minutes, color)
 BVL30087 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

JUSTICE DELAYED…BUT NOT DENIED
They were some of the most sensational crimes of the
century, involving the deaths of innocent black children and
leaders of the civil rights movement. Many of the accused
went free, beneficiaries of mistrials or acquitted by all-white
juries, but in recent years, there has been a renewed effort to
bring these perpetrators to trial. Why is it so important to the
new generation of Southerners to see that justice is served
after all this time—especially when many people have
resisted the opening of old wounds? This ABC News program
spotlights the trials of Byron de la Beckwith, Sam Bowers,
and Bobby Cherry while profiling those who refused to let
time obliterate these perpetrators’ guilt. (23 minutes, color)
 BVL30479 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

WRAPPED IN PRIDE:
The Story of Kente in America

Once reserved for African royalty, kente cloth has become a
familiar pattern in American culture. Narrated by Tony Award-
winning actress Ann Duquesnay, this program traces how
kente cloth crossed the Atlantic from the West African
Republic of Ghana at the beginning of the civil rights move-
ment to literally become part of the fabric of American life.
Film footage shows Ashanti and Ewe weavers making kente,
while several scholars and experts discuss the cultural and
political significance of this distinctive cloth. (27 minutes,
color)
 BVL30606 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

SLAVE SHIP
Over 150 documented mutinies occurred aboard slave ships
between 1699 and 1845; only once, in the case of the
Amistad, did slaves successfully return to Africa. Using that
remarkable and anomalous incident as a focus, this program
takes an in-depth look at the slave trade. Scholars point out
how Europe’s unprecedented demands for human chattel
subsumed a well-established slave trade between African
kingdoms, a ruthless industry summed up by one African
ruler as "powder, ball, and brandy for men, women, and
children." The program weaves the developments of the
Amistad case—argued and won in the U.S. Supreme Court
by former President John Quincy Adams—into the overall
fabric of slavery in America. A Discovery Channel Production.
(52 minutes, color)
BVL12106 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

FOUND VOICES:
The Slave Narratives

How did it feel to be bought and sold like cattle, only to be
liberated with nowhere to go and no one to turn to for help? In
this profoundly moving program, Ted Koppel of ABC News
presents the African-American slave experience in the voices
of those who knew it firsthand. Thanks to tapes—now
digitally remastered—from a project undertaken during the
1930s and 40s by John Henry Falke and others, 101-year-old
Fountain Hughes, who was born in 1848, and other ex-slaves
give their recollections of life before Emancipation and during
Reconstruction. (22 minutes, color)
 BVL9180 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

ABRAHAM LINCOLN:
A New Birth of Freedom

When Abraham Lincoln freed the slaves, he set in motion a
process of emancipation that is still unfolding today. This
classic program—filled with location footage, archival photos,
and excerpts from speeches, diaries, letters, and newspa-
pers—documents Lincoln’s life while emphasizing his
contributions to the struggle for racial equality. Pulitzer Prize-
winning historian Leon Litwack; Lincoln scholars Jean Baker,
Harold Holzer, and Charles Strozier; civil rights activist
Eleanor Holmes Norton; former New York Governor Mario
Cuomo; and many others offer their perspectives both on
Lincoln and on the issues that divided the nation during the
Civil War era and, a century later, the Civil Rights era. (60
minutes, color)
 BVL30055 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 13

1968:
THE YEAR THAT SHAPED A GENERATION

War. Assassinations. Riots. This dramatic program exam-
ines the turbulent political and social landscapes of 1968 by
combining dramatic archival footage and interviews with
many key participants, including Walter Cronkite, Reverend
Jesse Jackson, Senator Tom Hayden, Barbara Ehrenreich,
Carlos Fuentes, and Pat Buchanan. Individual sections
spotlight topics such as Vietnam, Robert Kennedy, Martin
Luther King Jr. and the civil rights movement, student revolts,
the counter-culture, the Democratic National Convention, the
Prague Spring, the Mexico City student massacre, and the
’68 presidential campaign and election. A powerful educa-
tional resource about one of the pivotal years of the 20th
century. (57 minutes, color)
 BVL8829 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

THE WIND OF CHANGE:
The End of Colonialism in Africa

This program seeks to understand nationalism in black
Africa through the experiences of the Gold Coast, French
Guinea, and the Belgian Congo, the first colonies of
Britain, France, and Belgium to win independence after
World War II. The devastating effects of Cold War sparring
by the U.S. and the U.S.S.R. in these regions are as-
sessed, with a special focus on the tragedy in the former
Belgian Congo. Commentary by François Lumumba;
François Nkrumah; UN dignitary Sir Brian Urquhart; former
ministers from the Kwame Nkrumah and Ahmed Sekou
Touré governments; historians Mahmood Mamdani and
Jean Fremigacci; and authors William Blum and Keith
Kyle is featured. (57 minutes, color)
 JJE30750 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95

ONE-WAY TICKET TO GHANA:
FORCED DEPORTATION FROM THE E.U.

Peter Ekwiri, a Ugandan, is only one of many people whose
applications for asylum in the E.U. have been denied. And like
many other blacks from Africa considered "undesirable" by
European governments such as Sweden and Germany, he was
forcibly deported—but not to his home country. This program uses
Ekwiri’s case as a springboard to reveal a corrupt system in
which E.U. police and immigration authorities clandestinely pay
Ghana to act as a transfer point—in reality a dumping ground—for
black deportees. And life in Ghana usually means years of
imprisonment and an obscure death. The program also investi-
gates other similar cases while exploring the statistical implica-
tions of European racial bias against black Africans. (59 minutes,
color)
JJE30548 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95

BREAKING THE TRADE:
THE ABOLITION OF SLAVERY IN THE BRITISH EMPIRE

In the early 1800s, an extraordinary event occurred in British
politics: a small pressure group successfully lobbied against the
entrenched, well-moneyed interests of slavery. This program uses
dramatic reenactments, readings of Parliamentary minutes, and
expert commentary to tell the story of the three men largely
responsible for slavery’s abolition: William Wilberforce, Granville
Sharp, and Thomas Clarkson. Michael Dottridge, the director of
Anti-Slavery International, explains that the barbarous practice has
not been eradicated everywhere: an estimated 27 million people
are still enslaved worldwide today. (30 minutes, color)
BVL30085 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

WOMEN AND WAR
Interwoven with gripping footage from recent conflicts in the
Middle East, Bosnia, northern Uganda, and South Africa, this
compelling program captures women’s personal experiences
of military violence, explains how they survived, and reflects
on their growing resistance to war. The women’s feelings of
loss, uncertainty, and anguish are expressed through stories
of cruelty, degradation, and psychological trauma, while their
attempts to achieve reconciliation and rebuild shattered
communities demonstrate their positive efforts to create a
more peaceful future for everyone. Funded in part by the
Charles Stewart Mott Foundation and the International
Development Research Centre. (53 minutes, color)
BVL29883 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95

Videos



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 14

Videos

SEEDS OF CHANGE
How did the 20th century change the way
Americans live? This ABC News program
anchored by Peter Jennings examines
daily life during the early 1900s—when
William McKinley was President, a loaf of
bread cost only a few cents, horsepower
really meant horsepower, flying to the
moon was the stuff of dreams, and the
average life span was only 45 years—
while looking ahead to the decades of
changes yet to come. (46 minutes, color)
JJE9011 VHS $59.95

1914–1919: SHELL SHOCK
The psychological damage inflicted by the
stupefying bombardments of World War I
was called shell shock, a term that aptly
described the feelings of the post-war
world. This ABC News program anchored
by Peter Jennings illustrates America’s
reluctant emergence as a world power
and analyzes the impact of the wholesale
sense of loss—of life, of husbands and
fathers, and of sacred ideals such as
honor, patriotism, and glory—that sprang
from "the war to end all wars." (45
minutes, color)
JJE9012 VHS $59.95

1920–1929: BOOM TO BUST
In the aftermath of World War I, many
modern-minded Americans, particularly
women, were eager to do away with
outdated traditions and claim new rights
and freedoms. This ABC News program
anchored by Peter Jennings investigates
why the issue of women’s rights, ranging
from suffrage to smoking, became so
controversial—and what that said about
America’s sense of self.  (46 minutes,
color)
JJE9013 VHS $59.95

1929–1936: STORMY WEATHER
America—a nation that claimed ever-
increasing wealth as its birthright—was
rudely awakened by the Great Depres-
sion, which caused 25 percent unemploy-
ment, the closing of 9,000 banks, and the
loss of $2.5 billion in deposits. This ABC
News program anchored by Peter
Jennings captures a people’s struggle as
they faced the collapse of prosperity and
diminished hope of being able to experi-
ence the American Dream. (46 minutes,
color)
JJE9014 VHS $59.95

THE CENTURY:
DECADES OF CHANGE

This comprehensive 15-part retrospective, produced by ABC News in association with The History Channel, is unprecedented
in its scope and detail. The series takes an era-by-era look at America’s evolution during the turbulent 20th century. An-
chored by Peter Jennings, each program celebrates the nation’s culture and explores the events that made the last hundred
years the American century. 15-part series.
BVL9010 VHS $399.95 Save $500 by buying the series!

1936–1941: OVER THE EDGE
Safely watching Europe from across the
Atlantic Ocean, many Americans observed
the messianic popularity of Hitler and
Mussolini and the subsequent outbreak
of World War II with concern and dismay.
This ABC News program anchored by
Peter Jennings explores the crucial
question: could the United States resist
involvement, or would American forces be
sent to fight in another European war? (46
minutes, color)
JJE9015 VHS $59.95

1941–1945: CIVILIANS AT WAR
World War II was the first war in history
that killed more civilians than soldiers, as
leaders on both sides accepted noncom-
batant casualties as inevitable—and, to
some, even desirable. This ABC News
program anchored by Peter Jennings
studies the courage and the strength
necessary to face and survive starvation,
bombing, torpedoing, massacre, and
extermination in camps specifically
designed for that purpose. (69 minutes,
color)
JJE9016 VHS $59.95

1941–1945: HOMEFRONT
The shock of Pearl Harbor awoke America
from its dream of isolationism. As troops
went overseas and industry ramped up to
supply the urgent need for war materials,
a new wave of Southern blacks migrated
north and west to fill the workforce—along
with millions of women, who exchanged
housework for war work. This ABC News
program anchored by Peter Jennings
discusses the effects of World War II on
the homefront, spotlighting the war’s
impact as a catalyst for economic,
demographic, and social change. (46
minutes, color)
JJE9017 VHS $59.95

1946–1952: BEST YEARS
Demobilization after World War II meant
difficult changes as the U.S., geared up
for war, resumed a peacetime existence.
This ABC News program anchored by
Peter Jennings describes America’s new
status as a superpower, as the nation
shouldered the responsibility for rebuild-
ing Europe and Japan—and for contain-
ing Soviet ambitions. The challenge faced
by veterans and spouses to become
reacquainted after years of separation
and hardship is highlighted. (46 minutes,
color)
JJE9018 VHS $59.95

1953–1960: HAPPY DAZE
The post-war baby boom, suburban living,
Marilyn Monroe, and Elvis epitomize the
contentment of the Eisenhower years. But
these were also years marked by rabid
McCarthyism, violent civil rights demon-
strations, and a frightening escalation in
the Cold War. This ABC News program
anchored by Peter Jennings probes the
tension between these crosscurrents in
American history. (46 minutes, color)
JJE9019 VHS $59.95

1960–1964: POISONED DREAMS
Beset by both international and domestic
pressures, America during the Camelot
years was swiftly approaching a political-
cultural meltdown. This ABC News
program anchored by Peter Jennings
documents U.S.-Soviet conflicts of
interest in Cuba and Vietnam and the
growing polarization at home between
civil rights activists and segregationist
hard-liners, which resulted in the Birming-
ham riots and the freedom march on
Washington, D.C. (44 minutes, color)
JJE9020 VHS $59.95

1965–1970: UNPINNED
Riots and protests intensified in the U.S.
as the war in Vietnam dragged on, with
anti-war and civil rights activists seeking
violent ways to agitate for peace and
equality. This ABC News program
anchored by Peter Jennings presents the
unrelenting rage that divided the nation
during those perilous years, as the Watts
race riots, the assassinations of Martin
Luther King and Robert Kennedy, and the
Kent State killings made headline news.
(46 minutes, color)
JJE9021 VHS $59.95



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 15

1971–1975: APPROACHING THE
APOCALYPSE

The trauma of the war in Vietnam and the
Watergate scandal left Americans ex-
hausted, embittered, and disillusioned with
politics and politicians. This ABC News
program anchored by Peter Jennings
appraises the effects of those blights on the
political landscape and their impact on the
trust between the government and the
governed, so vital to the well-being of a
representative democracy such as the
United States. (46 minutes, color)
JJE9022 VHS $59.95

1976–1980: STARTING OVER
The women’s and civil rights movements,
begun decades earlier and as controversial
as ever, continued to evolve during the
nation’s Bicentennial period. This ABC
News program anchored by Peter Jennings
focuses on the changing momentum of
feminism, hampered by its failure to secure
broad ratification of the Equal Rights
Amendment, and the heated confrontations
that arose over affirmative action and
busing. (46 minutes, color)
JJE9023 VHS $59.95

1981–1989: A NEW WORLD
The Reagan era witnessed the unexpected
end of the Cold War and a welcome return to
a booming domestic economy—but did
events unfold too quickly to control? This
ABC News program anchored by Peter
Jennings takes a look at the details and the
aftershocks both of the dissolution of the
Soviet Union and of the yuppie capitalism
that threatened to push the limits of the
American economy too far. (44 minutes,
color)
JJE9024 VHS $59.95

THEN AND NOW
Fifty years into the future, how will computer
and communications technology reshape
the way Americans work and play? What will
be the benefits and consequences of
biotechnology? Will third-world nations
dominate headline news? This ABC News
program anchored by Peter Jennings
examines key moments of the ’90s, reflects
on changes during the last five decades,
and, with the assistance of leading futurists,
looks ahead to some of the possible events
and innovations just over the horizon. (46
minutes, color)
JJE9025 VHS $59.95

STILL THE HEART OF DARKNESS:
THE KILLING IN CONGO

Arguably the most underreported big news story of the past
several years, the ongoing ethnic strife and civil war in the
Democratic Republic of Congo has claimed the lives of
nearly three million people. This two-part ABC News series
travels to what was formerly Zaire to shine the bright light of
inquiry—at last—on a humanitarian crisis of monumental
proportions. 2-part series.
BVL30034 VHS $159.95 DVD-R $159.95

WAR IN CONGO: AN OVERVIEW
The ongoing bloodshed in the Democratic Republic of Congo
is of such enormity that within the region it is sometimes
referred to as the First African World War. In this ABC News
program, Ted Koppel presents two successive stories about
the struggle going on in Congo. First, he uses a wide-angle
lens to capture a decade of crises: the Tutsi genocide in
neighboring Rwanda, the resulting flood of refugees into
Congo, the irreparable ecological damage done to Congo’s
wildlife, and the depredations against native Congolese and
Rwandan refugees by Rwandan Hutu raiders and others.
Then, Mr. Koppel focuses in on the town of Shabunda, where
a Catholic priest is trying to help his traumatized flock deal
with the rape and murder it endures. (43 minutes, color)
JJE30035 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

THE CURSE OF CONGO:
A STORY OF WEALTH, EXPLOITATION, AND RUIN

A century ago, it was ivory and rubber. Today it is diamonds,
gold, and tantalum-rich coltan, a substance vital to the
manufacture of high-tech electronics. In this ABC News
program, Ted Koppel delivers three successive reports on the
bleak prospects of the noncombatant Congolese population,
caught in the crossfire of opposing armies, decimated by
disease and malnutrition, and exploited by the greed of
others for their nation’s valuable natural resources. First, Mr.
Koppel spotlights the crisis in Kisangani, a city epitomizing
the desperate conditions facing a population only a step
away from total collapse. Next, he profiles a middle-aged
widow living in Bukavu who does heavy labor to support her
ten children. And finally he returns to Kisangani, where he
addresses the co-opting of the region’s diamond trade. (61
minutes, color)
JJE30036 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

South Africa

Liberia

Morocco

Algeria

Western
Sahara

Mauritania

Mali

The
Gambia

Senegal

Gui ne a-
Bis sa l

Guinea
Sierra
Leone Ivory

Coast

Burkina
Faso

Ghana

Togo

Benin

Tunisia

Libya

Niger

Nigeria

Egypt

Sudan Eritrea

Dj ibo uti

Ethiopia
Somalia

Chad

Central
African Republic

Cameroon

Equatorial
Guinea

Gabon
Congo

Zaire

Lake
Tan ganyika

Lake
Albert

Angola

Angol a
(Cabinda)

Uganda

Lake
V ic toria

Kenya

Rowanda

Burundi

Tanzania

Comoros

Zambia
Malawi

Mozambique

Zimbabwe

Botswana
Nambia

Swaziland

Las otho

Madagascar

Sao Tom e &
Principe

Videos



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 16

AFRICA: IN DEFIANCE OF DEMOCRACY
Throughout Africa, democracy has long been touted as the
cure for the continent’s ongoing unrest. But can such a form
of government flourish in countries where extreme poverty is
the norm and violence is the chief tool of statecraft? Span-
ning the continent from Libya to South Africa, this program
seeks to understand Africa’s complex political situations,
addressing the "Big Man" syndrome and the one-party state,
the destabilizing effects of armed conflict, the mismanage-
ment of industry and natural resources, and strained rela-
tions with the industrialized world. (56 minutes, color)
BVL29500 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95

THAPELO: A PRAYER FOR AFRICA
In post-apartheid South Africa, one in two children die of
AIDS, one in two women are raped, and 20,000 homicides
occur annually—the world’s highest murder rate. Against
these appalling statistics and a disintegrating social fabric,
this program presents examples of South Africa’s greatest
hope, the spirit of its people, such as Garra, who feeds 400
children a day out of her tiny apartment’s kitchen; Kate and
Busi, both rape victims and HIV-positive, who counsel other
survivors; and a soccer team of AIDS educators who take
their safe-sex message on the road. (53 minutes, color)
BVL31150 VHS $149.95 DVD-R $149.95

AIDS IN AFRICA
With millions dead of AIDS and millions more infected with
HIV, Africa is in danger of becoming little more than a
graveyard. In this program, ABC News anchor Ted Koppel
and correspondent Dave Marash deliver three successive
reports on the AIDS epidemic currently spinning out of
control in Zimbabwe. Together they address the hardships of
a society composed of mostly the very old and the very
young; the wildfire spread of HIV in a culture that supports
casual sex; and the grim future facing a nation deprived of its
core adult population. Archbishop Desmond Tutu joins in the
discussion of this monumental tragedy. (58 minutes, color)
BVL10988 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

TRACKING FOREIGN AID: WHAT BECOMES OF AMERI-
CAN FOOD RELIEF?

Burlap sacks of grain being hauled aboard a ship is a familiar
image of relief aid. While the intentions behind such efforts
are unquestionable, do food shipments reach the people who
so desperately need them? In this program, ABC News
correspondent Martin Seemungal follows one such shipment
of American grain as it makes its way to the African country
of Malawi, a nation teetering on the edge of disaster.
Seemungal explores the political and logistical difficulties as
well as the outright danger of distributing the food. (22
minutes, color)
BVL30708 VHS $89.95 DVD-R $89.95

UGANDA: A DIFFERENT DRUMMER
Determined to march to its own beat, Uganda has made a
clean break with tried-and-failed top-down approaches to
economic progress. Filmed on location, this program
illustrates the progress of Uganda’s antipoverty and debt-
reduction crusade being carried out through its Poverty
Eradication Action Plan and Poverty Action Fund, under the
guidance of the IMF. By setting national priorities based on
input gathered at the local level—and discouraging corruption
by instituting highly public accountability at all levels of
government—Uganda is enjoying the benefits of health and
education reforms, infrastructure improvements, and a
growing economy. Also, NGOs and anti-globalization groups,
in disagreement with the IMF’s policies, present their views.
(30 minutes, color)
BVL30928 VHS $129.95 DVD-R $129.95

Great Scientists
This set of ten color timelines captures the discov-
eries, achievements, and contributions of some of
the great scientists who have challenged people to
look at the world, the cosmos, and life itself in new
and startling ways. Profiles include visionaries who
energetically pursued their ideas wherever they led.
Poster Set (ten 17" x 32" posters)  A Cambridge
Educational Product. © 2001.
• Charles Darwin • George Washington Carver •
Isaac Newton • Carolus Linnaeus • Gregor Mendel •
Dmitri Mendeleev • Rachel Carson • Antoine Laurent
Lavoisier • Galileo Galilei • Louis Pasteur
FMK29401CA Posters Framed $399.95
FMK29401CA Posters Unlaminated $59.95
FMK29401CA Poster Laminated $79.95

Videos/Posters



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 17

Index
I
Inventors  7

J

JUSTICE DELAYED…BUT NOT DENIED  12

K

KENYA: THE FINAL FRONTIER  10

L

LANDS OF THE WORLD  11

M

MULTICULTURAL WOMEN OF SCIENCE  10

N

Native Americans  6
NEW!  AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY  9
NEW!  USING GEOGRAPHY SERIES  11

O

ONE-WAY TICKET TO GHANA:  13

P

Patriots  6
Pioneers  7
POSTCARDS FROM...  11
Presidents  6

R

RACE ON TRIAL  12
Religious Leaders  8
Revolutionary War  6

S

Scientists  8
SEEDS OF CHANGE  14
SLAVE SHIP  12
STILL THE HEART OF DARKNESS: KILLING IN CONGO  15

T

TEN GREAT AFRICAN AMERICAN MEN OF SCIENCE  10
THAPELO: A PRAYER FOR AFRICA  16
THE CENTURY:  14
THE CURSE OF CONGO:  15
THE WIND OF CHANGE:  13
THEN AND NOW  15
TRACKING FOREIGN AID:  16

U

UGANDA: A DIFFERENT DRUMMER  16

W

WAR IN CONGO: AN OVERVIEW  15
War of 1812  8
Women  7
WOMEN AND WAR  13
WORLD CULTURES AFRICA  10
World War II  8
WRAPPED IN PRIDE:  12
Writers  6

Symbols

1000 Readers  4
1914–1919: SHELL SHOCK  14
1920–1929: BOOM TO BUST  14
1929–1936: STORMY WEATHER  14
1936–1941: OVER THE EDGE  14
1941–1945: CIVILIANS AT WAR  14
1941–1945: HOMEFRONT  14
1946–1952: BEST YEARS  14
1953–1960: HAPPY DAZE  14
1960–1964: POISONED DREAMS  14
1965–1970: UNPINNED  14
1968: THE YEAR THAT SHAPED A GENERATION  13
1971–1975: APPROACHING THE APOCALYPSE  15
1976–1980: STARTING OVER  15
1981–1989: A NEW WORLD  15

A

ABRAHAM LINCOLN:  12
AFRICA: IN DEFIANCE OF DEMOCRACY  16
African Americans  7
AFRICAN AND AFRICAN AMERICAN  10
AIDS IN AFRICA  16
AMENDING THE CONSTITUTION  9
Artists  6
Astronauts  6
Athletes  8
Aviators  6

B

Black American Series  3
Black Jazz, Pizzazz & Razzmatazz  3
BREAKING THE TRADE:  13
Business Leaders  7

C

Civil Rights  7
Civil War  6
Colonists  7
COUNTRIES OF THE WORLD POSTERS  8

D

Diplomats  7

E

Educators  8
Entertainers  6
Environmentalists  6
Explorers!  7

F

Flag Spotters Guides  9
Folklore  7
FOUND VOICES:  12
Founding Fathers  6

G

Government Leaders  8
Great Scientists  16

H

Hispanic Americans  8
Humanitarians  8



©2006, Caswell & Caswell, 1-800-757-7668, www.teachersmarketplace.com, pg 18

Ordering Information
All Orders Should be Addressed to:

Caswell & Caswell
3571 Newgate

Troy, MI  48084

WHEN ORDERING BY PHONE please let us know if a confirming purchase order will
be sent.  This will help us avoid possible problems with duplicate orders.

To Order Toll Free Call: 1-800-757-7668
To Order by Fax 1-248-646-4359

METHOD OF SHIPMENT will be United Postal Service unless special request is
made by the customer or we see a need to ship via another service.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES are typically 10% of the total order.  There is
a $4.50 minimum charge.  Residential customers have a minimum charge of $5.25

ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS should be prepaid.  Be sure to include state sales
tax.

ALL CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS MADE PAYABLE TO:
CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDERS FROM EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS should include a purchase order
number when possible and must be on either official stationary or an official purchase
order form.

CLASSROOM DISCOUNTS ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL FOR INFORMATION.

EXAMINE ALL MATERIALS AS SOON AS RECEIVED!  Notify us of damaged or
missing items immediately.

ALL RETURNS MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY CASWELL & CASWELL.  Permission
to return should be requested and authorized in writing.  We will not issue credit on
unauthorized returns.  All returned material must be in perfect, unmarked, saleable
condition.

ALL PRICES IN THIS CATALOG are subject to change because of possible pro-
ducer price changes.  We bill at the producer’s latest selling price.  In case of a siz-
able increase in price, we will notify prior to shipment for confirmation.



To order by phone
Call 1-800-757-7668
Fax:  248-646-4359

william.caswell@sbcglobal.net

CASWELL & CASWELL
ORDER FORM
Ship To:

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

EMail Address ______________________________

Bill To: (if  different)

Name:________________________________________

Institution:__________________________________

Department:_________________________________

St. Address:_________________________________

City/State/Zip:_______________________________

Telephone:_(_____)___________________________

Fax:_(_____)__________________________________

Payment Method: (Check One)

����� Payment Enclosed
����� Bill my Institution
P.O.#__________________________________

Shipping & Handling Charges:
10% of total purchase

$4.50 minimum S&H Charge
$5.25 minimum Residential S&H Charge

Date All orders are shipped net 30 days.  Returns must have written authorization from us.

$ TOT. COSTITEM# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $ EACH

Subtotal

Sales Tax

Shipping
TOTAL

CASWELL & CASWELL
3571 Newgate, Troy, MI  48084
www.teachersmarketplace.com

� Yes!  I would like to join your mailing list!

mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net
http://www.teachersmarketplace.com/
mailto:william.caswell@sbcglobal.net?subject=Sign Me Up!

	
	
	Inventors  

	J
	JUSTICE DELAYED…BUT NOT DENIED  

	K
	KENYA: THE FINAL FRONTIER  

	L
	LANDS OF THE WORLD  

	M
	MULTICULTURAL WOMEN OF SCIENCE  

	N
	Native Americans  
	NEW!  AFRICAN AMERICAN HISTORY  
	NEW!  USING GEOGRAPHY SERIES  

	O
	ONE-WAY TICKET TO GHANA:  

	P
	Patriots  
	Pioneers  
	POSTCARDS FROM...  
	Presidents  

	R
	RACE ON TRIAL  
	Religious Leaders  
	Revolutionary War  

	S
	Scientists  
	SEEDS OF CHANGE  
	SLAVE SHIP  
	STILL THE HEART OF DARKNESS: KILLING IN CONGO  

	T
	TEN GREAT AFRICAN AMERICAN MEN OF SCIENCE  
	THAPELO: A PRAYER FOR AFRICA  
	THE CENTURY:  
	THE CURSE OF CONGO:  
	THE WIND OF CHANGE:  
	THEN AND NOW  
	TRACKING FOREIGN AID:  

	U
	UGANDA: A DIFFERENT DRUMMER  

	W
	WAR IN CONGO: AN OVERVIEW  
	War of 1812  
	Women  
	WOMEN AND WAR  
	WORLD CULTURES AFRICA  
	World War II  
	WRAPPED IN PRIDE:  
	Writers  




